
Murietta Posse 12-17-23

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Molly Magoo L Silver Senior 153.81 11 0 23.11 23.11 1.0028.79 28.79 1.0027.76 27.76 4.0023.76 23.76 1.0023.97 23.97 1.0026.42 26.42 3.00
2 Rum Walker Silver Senior 175.72 20 0 33.82 33.82 5.0030.02 30.02 3.0024.21 24.21 1.0032.16 32.16 2.0028.24 28.24 4.0027.27 27.27 5.00
3 Jimmy Frisco Silver Senior 184.08 21 3 27.61 1 32.61 4.0029.81 29.81 2.0025.90 25.90 3.0032.09 2 42.09 7.0027.32 27.32 3.0026.35 26.35 2.00
4 Cordite Frontier Cartridge 190.51 22 4 28.41 28.41 2.0026.36 1 31.36 4.0024.96 24.96 2.0038.58 38.58 5.0026.59 26.59 2.0025.61 3 40.61 7.00
5 Juss Slim Silver Senior 191.73 25 4 29.50 29.50 3.0038.63 1 43.63 7.0028.13 1 33.13 6.0023.26 2 33.26 3.0029.16 29.16 5.0023.05 23.05 1.00
6 Pancho Sin Lefty Cowboy 221.57 33 7 40.16 2 50.16 7.0028.16 1 33.16 5.0023.50 1 28.50 5.0024.02 2 34.02 4.0038.60 1 48.60 8.0022.13 1 27.13 4.00
7 Mudville Cattle Baron 270.16 42 6 48.63 1 1 63.63 9.0038.44 1 43.44 6.0034.96 34.96 7.0031.28 2 41.28 6.0028.72 1 38.72 6.0028.13 2 1 48.13 8.00
8 Footloose Phil El Rey 297.21 45 13 34.96 34.96 6.0046.83 1 51.83 8.0044.08 44.08 8.0037.73 1 42.73 8.0034.39 10 84.39 9.0034.22 1 39.22 6.00
9 Grizzly Peak Jake Senior Duelist 319.21 51 3 48.19 2 58.19 8.0054.18 54.18 9.0040.56 1 45.56 9.0047.78 1 57.78 9.0042.15 42.15 7.0061.35 61.35 9.00

1


